
P U B L I S H I N G

®

750 W. Lake Cook Road      •      Buffalo Grove, IL 60089      •      800.837.1255      •      www.schoolcraftpublishing.com

Optional scoring and analysis service is available on request. Call for details.

Test Package for 20 Trainees: PT-20
5

20
1
3
1

Test Booklets
Answer Sheets
Answer Key
Prescription/Order Forms
Administrator’s Guide

Test Package for 50 Trainees: PT-50
10
50
1
5
1

Test Booklets
Answer Sheets
Answer Key
Prescription/Order Forms
Administrator’s Guide

Test Package for 100 Trainees: PT-100
20

100
1

10
1

Test Booklets
Answer Sheets
Answer Key
Prescription/Order Forms
Administrator’s Guide

Placement Tests

Placement Test packages can be purchased in sets of 20, 50, and 100 for your trainees. The list on the 
back of this sheet shows all the courses with available Placement Tests.

For more information, or to place an order, call your Schoolcraft Account Representative at 800.837.1255

Our Placement Tests are designed to evaluate your trainee’s knowledge of the subject matter in a complete 
TPC/Schoolcraft course before they begin the program. By doing so, some trainees may be able to “test 
out” of certain parts of your program, saving both time and money. Other trainees will learn that they know 
less than they thought about certain subjects, providing an incentive to study what they otherwise might 
think is beneath them. 

http://www.schoolcraftpublishing.com
http://www.schoolcraftpublishing.com
http://www.schoolcraftpublishing.com


Code No. Units
Number of 
Questions Series Title

100 101-110 204 Fundamentals

110 111-114 44 Power Plant Operations

420 417-419 44 Welding

430 431-443 148 Air Conditioning & Refrigeration

460 461-464 40 Ammonia Refrigeration

200 201-210 182 Electrical Systems

250 251-254, 291 52 Electronics

260 261-262
266-268 50 Microprocessors - User

270 271-280 112 Process Control Instrumentation

280 281-284 40 Process Control Systems

300 301-310 196 Mechanical Systems

310 311-313 60 Packaging Machinery

318 318-319 24 Rigging & Installation

320 315-317 92 Machine Shop

340 323-328 70 Mechanical Maintenance Applications

360 341-347 96 Buildings and Grounds

370 361-367
374,375 50 Energy Conservation

380 376-380 30 Water/Wastewater Treatment

450 451-455 52 Custodial Maintenance

900 901-910 100 Maintenance Management

555

291
298
331
391
501

64

Special Combination:
Digital Logic Systems (10 Questions)
Programmable Logic Controllers (14 Questions)
Bulk Conveyors (10 Questions)
Force and Motion (16 Questions)
Introduction to Robotics (14 Questions)

150

101-104
107-109.1

201
301-302

204

Multi-Craft Basic:
Fundamentals (Basic Skills)
Fundamentals (Basic Skills)(144 Questions Combined)
Electrical System Maintenance (20 Questions)
Mechanical Systems Maintenance (40 Questions)

750 W. Lake Cook Road      •      Buffalo Grove, IL 60089      •      800.837.1255      •      www.schoolcraftpublishing.com

Placement Test Packages

http://www.schoolcraftpublishing.com/home.html

