

Placement Tests

Our Placement Tests are designed to evaluate your trainee's knowledge of the subject matter in a complete TPC/Schoolcraft course before they begin the program. By doing so, some trainees may be able to "test out" of certain parts of your program, saving both time and money. Other trainees will learn that they know less than they thought about certain subjects, providing an incentive to study what they otherwise might think is beneath them.

Placement Test packages can be purchased in sets of 20, 50, and 100 for your trainees. The list on the back of this sheet shows all the courses with available Placement Tests.

For more information, or to place an order, call your Schoolcraft Account Representative at 800.837.1255

Test Package for 20 Trainees: PT-20

- 5 Test Booklets
- 20 Answer Sheets
 - 1 Answer Key
 - 3 Prescription/Order Forms
 - 1 Administrator's Guide

Test Package for 50 Trainees: PT-50

- 10 Test Booklets
- 50 Answer Sheets
- 1 Answer Key
- 5 Prescription/Order Forms
- 1 Administrator's Guide

Test Package for 100 Trainees: PT-100

- 20 Test Booklets
- 100 Answer Sheets
 - 1 Answer Key
- 10 Prescription/Order Forms
- 1 Administrator's Guide



Optional scoring and analysis service is available on request. Call for details.

Placement Test Packages

Code No.	Units	Number of Questions	Series Title
100	101-110	204	Fundamentals
110	111-114	44	Power Plant Operations
420	417-419	44	Welding
430	431-443	148	Air Conditioning & Refrigeration
460	461-464	40	Ammonia Refrigeration
200	201-210	182	Electrical Systems
250	251-254, 291	52	Electronics
260	261-262 266-268	50	Microprocessors - User
270	271-280	112	Process Control Instrumentation
280	281-284	40	Process Control Systems
300	301-310	196	Mechanical Systems
310	311-313	60	Packaging Machinery
318	318-319	24	Rigging & Installation
320	315-317	92	Machine Shop
340	323-328	70	Mechanical Maintenance Applications
360	341-347	96	Buildings and Grounds
370	361-367 374,375	50	Energy Conservation
380	376-380	30	Water/Wastewater Treatment
450	451-455	52	Custodial Maintenance
900	901-910	100	Maintenance Management
555	291 298 331 391 501	64	Special Combination: Digital Logic Systems (10 Questions) Programmable Logic Controllers (14 Questions) Bulk Conveyors (10 Questions) Force and Motion (16 Questions) Introduction to Robotics (14 Questions)
150	101-104 107-109.1 201 301-302	204	Multi-Craft Basic: Fundamentals (Basic Skills) Fundamentals (Basic Skills)(144 Questions Combined) Electrical System Maintenance (20 Questions) Mechanical Systems Maintenance (40 Questions)